
Cedarville University Cedarville University 

DigitalCommons@Cedarville DigitalCommons@Cedarville 

Women's Tennis Schedules Women's Tennis 

Spring 1999 

1999 Women's Tennis Schedule 1999 Women's Tennis Schedule 

Cedarville University 

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_tennis_schedules 

 Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons 

Recommended Citation Recommended Citation 
Cedarville University, "1999 Women's Tennis Schedule" (1999). Women's Tennis Schedules. 27. 
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_tennis_schedules/27 

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open 
access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of 
the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for 
inclusion in Women's Tennis Schedules by an 
authorized administrator of 
DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, 
please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu. 

http://www.cedarville.edu/
http://www.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_tennis_schedules
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_tennis
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_tennis_schedules?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fwomens_tennis_schedules%2F27&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1245?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fwomens_tennis_schedules%2F27&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1198?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fwomens_tennis_schedules%2F27&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_tennis_schedules/27?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fwomens_tennis_schedules%2F27&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:digitalcommons@cedarville.edu
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx


March 20 

March 27 

March 29 

March 30 

April 10 

April 12 

April 16 

April 17 

April 20 

April 22 

April 23 

April 24 

April 26 

April 27 

April 30 

May 6-7 

Cedarvi I le College 

"Yellow Jackets" 

1999 Women•s Tennis Schedule 

Olivet Nazarene University (at Hilton Head, SC) 

TIFFIN UNIVERSITY* 

UNIVERSITY of DAYTON 

WITTENBERG UNIVERSITY 

WALSH UNIVERSITY* 

at Wittenberg University 

' at Muskingum College 

at Geneva College* 

OHIO WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 

COLLEGE of MOUNT ST. JOSEPH 

INDIANA WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 

MALONE COLLEGE* 

at Wright State University 

TRANSYLVANIA UNIVERSITY 

at Shawnee State University* 

AMC Tournament (at Tiffin, OH) 

* American Mideast Conference Matches 

12:00 

11 :00 

3:30 

3:30 

12:00 

4:00 

4:00 

10:00 

4:00 

4:00 

3:30 

10:00 

3:30 

3:00 

11 :00 

TBA 


	1999 Women's Tennis Schedule
	Recommended Citation

	KM_227-20210408124116

