

## **Cedarville University** DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Women's Tennis Schedules

Women's Tennis

Spring 1999

### 1999 Women's Tennis Schedule

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens\_tennis\_schedules



Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

#### **Recommended Citation**

Cedarville University, "1999 Women's Tennis Schedule" (1999). Women's Tennis Schedules. 27. https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens\_tennis\_schedules/27

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Women's Tennis Schedules by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.



# **Cedarville College**

## "Yellow Jackets"

## 1999 Women's Tennis Schedule

March 20	Olivet Nazarene University (at Hilton Head, SC)	12:00
March 27	TIFFIN UNIVERSITY*	11:00
March 29	UNIVERSITY of DAYTON	3:30
March 30	WITTENBERG UNIVERSITY	3:30
April 10	WALSH UNIVERSITY*	12:00
April 12	at Wittenberg University	4:00
April 16	at Muskingum College	4:00
April 17	at Geneva College*	10:00
April 20	OHIO WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY	4:00
April 22	COLLEGE of MOUNT ST. JOSEPH	4:00
April 23	INDIANA WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY	3:30
April 24	MALONE COLLEGE*	10:00
April 26	at Wright State University	3:30
April 27	TRANSYLVANIA UNIVERSITY	3:00
April 30	at Shawnee State University*	11:00
May 6-7	AMC Tournament (at Tiffin, OH)	TBA

<sup>\*</sup> American Mideast Conference Matches